
Fernie Winter Show Jumping League 2024-25

Class No Class Rider Pony/Horse Branch 27th Oct 17th Nov 22nd Dec 19th Jan 16th Mar Total Points
Eligible for Fernie league 
(completed at 2+ comps)

Final League 
Place

1 20cm LR & Assisted Zarah Clayton-Appleby Westfirle Kingfisher Cottesmore  10 10 10  30 Yes 1
1 20cm LR & Assisted Primrose Hinch Oakhaze Rhys Fernie 10 6 4 8 28 Yes 3
1 20cm LR & Assisted Amara Clayton-Appleby Sven Cottesmore  8 8 10 26 Yes 3
1 20cm LR & Assisted Harriet Waterfield Solo Fernie 8 8 6 3 25 Yes 4
1 20cm LR & Assisted Daisy Gadsby-Morris Tinka Cottesmore  6 3 3 12 Yes =5
1 20cm LR & Assisted Blossom Hinch Donut Fernie 3 4 2 3 12 Yes =5
1 20cm LR & Assisted Zarah Clayton-Appleby Trefriw play boy Cottesmore  6 6 12 Yes =5
1 20cm LR & Assisted Scarlet Peters Princess Fernie 4 4 No
1 20cm LR & Assisted Lauren Gamble Nero Cottesmore  4 4 No
1 20cm LR & Assisted Emiliy Smith Dolly Fernie 4 4 No
1 20cm LR & Assisted Hugh Berry Blackhill Bobby Woodland Pytchley 1 1 No
2 20cm Unassisted Section Georgia Darby RSPCA Sherbert Fernie 10 8 8 8 10 44 Yes 1
2 20cm Unassisted Section Bethany McDermott Stockham Olaf Fernie 10 10 20 Yes 2
2 20cm Unassisted Section Jean Hilton-Jones Bryncerdin Basil Fernie 10 6 16 Yes 3
3 30cm LR &  Assisted Amara Clayton-Appleby Sven Cottesmore  10 8 10 28 Yes 1
3 30cm LR &  Assisted Primrose Hinch Oakhaze Rhys Fernie 8 4 6 18 Yes 2
3 30cm LR &  Assisted Harriet Waterfield Solo Fernie 10 3 2 15 Yes 3
3 30cm LR &  Assisted Mason SQUIRES JD Quorn  8 1 9 Yes =4
3 30cm LR &  Assisted Anabelle Vickers Spring Blossom Rufford 6 3 9 Yes =4
3 30cm LR &  Assisted Spike Dove Newoak What's Up Fernie 6 2 8 Yes 6
3 30cm LR &  Assisted Blossom Hinch Donut Fernie 4 1 5 Yes
3 30cm LR &  Assisted Olivia Waterfield Dakota Fernie 1 1 2 Yes
3 30cm LR &  Assisted Hugh Berry Blackhill Bobby Woodland Pytchley 1 1 Yes
3 30cm LR &  Assisted Daisy Gadsby-Morris Tinka Cottesmore  1 1 Yes
3 30cm LR &  Assisted Amara Clayton-Appleby Westfirle Kingfisher Cottesmore  10 8 18 No
3 30cm LR &  Assisted Zarah Clayton-Appleby Trefriw play boy Cottesmore  6 6 No
3 30cm LR &  Assisted Lauren Gamble Nero Cottesmore  4 4 No
3 30cm LR &  Assisted Elodie Campbell Clarmore Quintessa Burghley 4 4 No
3 30cm LR &  Assisted Scarlet Peters Princess Fernie 3 3 No
3 30cm LR &  Assisted Emiliy Smith Dolly Fernie 3 3 No
3 30cm LR &  Assisted Evie Gadsby-Morris Tinka Cottesmore  2 2 No
3 30cm LR &  Assisted Zarah Clayton-Appleby Westfirle Kingfisher Cottesmore  1 1 No
3 30cm LR &  Assisted Harriet Needham Eric the Viking Burghley 1 1 No
3 30cm LR &  Assisted Georgina Blackwell Star Burghley 1 1 No
4 30cm Unassisted Mason SQUIRES JD Quorn  8 8 8 24 Yes 1
4 30cm Unassisted Erin Few-Mickley Joey Fernie 6 6 4 16 Yes 2
4 30cm Unassisted Bethany McDermott Stockham Olaf Fernie 3 10 13 Yes =3
4 30cm Unassisted Georgia Darby SHERBET Fernie 8 4 1 13 Yes =3
4 30cm Unassisted Esther Grayson It’s Chico Time Quorn  6 6 12 Yes 5
4 30cm Unassisted Jemima Oxley Nicky Cottesmore  10 10 No
4 30cm Unassisted Lauren Gamble Chesney Cottesmore  10 10 No
4 30cm Unassisted Zarah Clayton-Appleby Trefriw play boy Cottesmore  10 10 No
4 30cm Unassisted Jemima Oxley Karaikas Kissing the Sky Cottesmore  4 4 No
4 30cm Unassisted George Beaty Star Burghley 4 4 No
4 30cm Unassisted Olivia Waterfield Dakota Fernie 3 3 No
4 30cm Unassisted Blossom Hinch Donut Fernie 3 3 No
4 30cm Unassisted Jean Hilton-Jones Bryncerdin Basil Fernie 2 2 No
4 30cm Unassisted Spike Dove Newoak What's Up Fernie 2 2 No
5 Class 5. 40cm Section 5 Isabelle Hill Holthall Boromir Fernie 8 2 6 6 22 Yes 1
5 Class 5. 40cm Section 5 Mason Squires JD Quorn  1 10 10 21 Yes 2
5 Class 5. 40cm Section 5 Sapphire Eaton- Phillips Jemima Puddleduck Quorn  10 8 18 Yes 3
5 Class 5. 40cm Section 5 Isabelle Hill Forlan Honey Dancer Fernie 6 6 12 Yes 4
5 Class 5. 40cm Section 5 Spike Dove Newoak What's Up Fernie 3 1 3 7 Yes 5
5 Class 5. 40cm Section 5 Erin Few-Mickley Joey Fernie 1 4 1 6 Yes =6
5 Class 5. 40cm Section 5 Esther Grayson It’s Chico Time Quorn  2 4 6 Yes =6
5 Class 5. 40cm Section 5 Olivia Waterfield Dakota Fernie 1 1 2 Yes
5 Class 5. 40cm Section 5 Jemima Oxley Nicky Cottesmore  10 10 No
5 Class 5. 40cm Section 5 Archie Smales Rupert Cottesmore  8 8 No
5 Class 5. 40cm Section 5 Olivia Evans Lostock Sugar Mouse Burghley 8 8 No
5 Class 5. 40cm Section 5 Jemima Oxley Karaikas Kissing the Sky Cottesmore  4 4 No
5 Class 5. 40cm Section 5 Lauren Gamble Chesney Cottesmore  4 4 No
5 Class 5. 40cm Section 5 Imogen Cowen Super Ted Fernie 3 3 No
5 Class 5. 40cm Section 5 Martha Parrott Baileys Quorn  2 2 No
5 Class 5. 40cm Section 5 Thomas Blackwell Jellie Burghley 1 1 No
5 Class 5. 40cm Section 5 Agnes Cardew-Ward Red sky Burghley 1 1 No
5 Class 5. 40cm Section 5 Georgina Blackwell Star Burghley 1 1 No
5 Class 5. 40cm Section 5 Teela Mulligan Bibi Red Piece 1 1 No
5 Class 5. 40cm Section 5 Eloise Robertson Rocky Red Piece 1 1 No
5 Class 5. 40cm Section 5 George Beaty Star Burghley 1 1 No
5 Class 5. 40cm Section 5 Elodie Campbell Clarmore Quintessa Burghley 1 1 No
5 Class 5. 40cm Section 5 Zarah Clayton-Appleby Trefriw play boy Cottesmore  1 1 No
6 Class 6. 50cm Section 6 Sophia Hollis Tallulah Belle Burghley 10 10 20 Yes 1
6 Class 6. 50cm Section 6 Isabelle Hill Forlan Honey Dancer Fernie 6 6 12 Yes 2
6 Class 6. 50cm Section 6 Sapphire Eaton- Phillips Jemima Puddleduck Quorn  1 6 7 Yes 3
6 Class 6. 50cm Section 6 Mason SQUIRES JD Quorn  3 2 5 Yes 4
6 Class 6. 50cm Section 6 Scarlett Mee Midnight Iris Quorn  10 10 No
6 Class 6. 50cm Section 6 Angus Burton Glen Hill Quorn  10 10 No
6 Class 6. 50cm Section 6 Archie Smales Rupert Cottesmore  8 8 No
6 Class 6. 50cm Section 6 Jemima Oxley Nicky Cottesmore  8 8 No
6 Class 6. 50cm Section 6 Silva Dungworth Valentine Cadence Burghley 8 8 No
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6 Class 6. 50cm Section 6 Martha Parrott Baileys Quorn  8 8 No
6 Class 6. 50cm Section 6 Sophia Hollis Tallulah Belle Burghley 6 6 No
6 Class 6. 50cm Section 6 Georgie Watson Lola Red Piece 4 4 No
6 Class 6. 50cm Section 6 Jess Eaton Bobby Buttons Fernie 4 4 No
6 Class 6. 50cm Section 6 Imogen Cowen Super Ted Fernie 4 4 No
6 Class 6. 50cm Section 6 Olivia Evans Lostock Sugar Mouse Burghley 4 4 No
6 Class 6. 50cm Section 6 Isla Mulligan Tango Red Piece 3 3 No
6 Class 6. 50cm Section 6 Olivia Evans Lostock Sugar Mouse Burghley 2 2 No
6 Class 6. 50cm Section 6 Isabelle Hill Holthall Boromir Fernie 2 2 No
6 Class 6. 50cm Section 6 Isla Essoof Lacey Lou Fernie 1 1 No
6 Class 6. 50cm Section 6 Lauren Gamble Chesney Cottesmore  1 1 No
6 Class 6. 50cm Section 6 Teela Mulligan Bibi Red Piece 1 1 No
6 Class 6. 50cm Section 6 Noor Curtis Melody Red Piece 1 1 No
6 Class 6. 50cm Section 6 Harriet Needham Honey Burghley 1 1 No
6 Class 6. 50cm Section 6 Eloise Robertson Rocky Red Piece 1 1 No
6 Class 6. 50cm Section 6 Heidi Shaw Romano Top Spot Burghley 1 1 No
7 Class 7. 60cm Section 7 Sophia Hollis Annandale Joseph Burghley 10 8 10 8 36 Yes 1
7 Class 7. 60cm Section 7 Sophia Hollis Tallulah Belle Burghley 8 10 8 1 27 Yes 2
7 Class 7. 60cm Section 7 Phoebe keightley Llwyncoch Elle Fernie 6 1 4 11 Yes 3
7 Class 7. 60cm Section 7 Thomas Vickers Boris Rufford 1 6 7 Yes 4
7 Class 7. 60cm Section 7 Ruby Kent Flicks Grey Fernie 4 1 5 Yes 5
7 Class 7. 60cm Section 7 Ruby Kent Pattendown Bam Bam Fernie 3 1 4 Yes 6
7 Class 7. 60cm Section 7 Jessica Eaton Bobby Buttons Fernie 2 1 3 Yes
7 Class 7. 60cm Section 7 Isabella Festa Quest Quorn  6 6 No
7 Class 7. 60cm Section 7 Willow Middlemass Super Sonic Burghley 4 4 No
7 Class 7. 60cm Section 7 Georgie Watson Lola Red Piece 3 3 No
7 Class 7. 60cm Section 7 Isla Mulligan Tango Red Piece 2 2 No
7 Class 7. 60cm Section 7 Imogen Cowen Super Ted Fernie 2 2 No
7 Class 7. 60cm Section 7 Hector Buxton Harvey Fernie 1 1 No
7 Class 7. 60cm Section 7 Lily Collis-Smith Claire's Star Fernie 1 1 No
7 Class 7. 60cm Section 7 Noor Curtis Melody Red Piece 1 1 No
7 Class 7. 60cm Section 7 Henry Collis Smith Spring Lawn Bolt Fernie 1 1 No
7 Class 7. 60cm Section 7 Violet Grace Carlaw Biscuit Red Piece 1 1 No
7 Class 7. 60cm Section 7 Emilia Edwards Gaelic Grey Cloud Cottesmore  3 No
7 Class 7. 60cm Section 7 Olivia Evans Lostock Sugar Mouse Fernie 3 No
7 Class 7. 60cm Section 7 Savanna Keighley Llwyncoch Elle Fernie 1 No
7 Class 7. 60cm Section 7 Molly Spencer Spring Magic S. Notts 6 No
7 Class 7. 60cm Section 7 Heidi Shaw Romano Top Spot Burghley 4 No
7 Class 7. 60cm Section 7 Angus Burton Glen Hill Quorn  2 No
7 Class 7. 60cm Section 7 William Burton Palmia Quorn  10 No
7 Class 7. 60cm Section 7 Phoebe keightley Llwyncoch Elle Fernie 1 No
8 Class 8. 70cm Section 8 Eliza Turcan Albus Dumbledore Fernie 10 4 10 6 30 Yes 1
8 Class 8. 70cm Section 8 Sophia Hollis Annandale Joseph Burghley 6 3 8 4 21 Yes 2
8 Class 8. 70cm Section 8 Bella Ransom Dreamy Gent Fernie 8 6 2 16 Yes 3
8 Class 8. 70cm Section 8 Elizabeth Berry Golden dollar Fernie 8 3 11 Yes 4
8 Class 8. 70cm Section 8 Molly Spencer Spring Magic S. Notts 6 3 9 Yes 6
8 Class 8. 70cm Section 8 Ruby Kent Flicks Grey Fernie 3 1 4 Yes 5
8 Class 8. 70cm Section 8 Marcella Eaton-Reynolds Moneyhills Mylo Quorn  10 10 No
8 Class 8. 70cm Section 8 Hector Buxton Harvey Fernie 4 4 No
8 Class 8. 70cm Section 8 Eira Owen Ashwey Dark D Way Cottesmore  4 4 No
8 Class 8. 70cm Section 8 Eliza Buxton Ziggy Fernie 2 2 No
8 Class 8. 70cm Section 8 Maisie Warner Dereen Dan Cottesmore  2 2 No
8 Class 8. 70cm Section 8 Ruby Kent Scoops Fernie 1 1 No
8 Class 8. 70cm Section 8 Willow Middlemass Super Sonic Burghley 1 1 No
8 Class 8. 70cm Section 8 Henry Collis-Smith Spring Lawn Bolt Fernie 1 1 No
8 Class 8. 70cm Section 8 Emilia Edwards Gaelic Grey Cloud Cottesmore  1 1 No
8 Class 8. 70cm Section 8 Emily Knight Aero Fernie 1 1 No
8 Class 8. 70cm Section 8 Lily Collis Smith Claire’s Star Fernie 1 1 No
8 Class 8. 70cm Section 8 Poppy Kayes Ellie's Duchess S. Notts 10 10 No
8 Class 8. 70cm Section 8 William Burton Palmia Quorn  8 8 No
8 Class 8. 70cm Section 8 Heidi Shaw Romano Top Spot Burghley 2 2 No
8 Class 8. 70cm Section 8 Sophia Hollis Tallulah Belle Burghley 1 1 No
9 Class 9. 80cm Section 9 Eliza Turcan Albus Dumbledore Fernie 6 4 6 8 24 Yes 1
9 Class 9. 80cm Section 9 Bella Ransom Dreamy Gent Fernie 8 10 2 20 Yes 2
9 Class 9. 80cm Section 9 Phoebe Sumnall JJ's Blue Eyed Boy Grove 10 10 20 Yes 3
9 Class 9. 80cm Section 9 Eliza Turcan Paddy from Bargy Fernie 1 6 7 Yes 4
9 Class 9. 80cm Section 9 Elizabeth Berry Golden dollar Fernie 3 3 6 Yes 5
9 Class 9. 80cm Section 9 Florence Jones Stambrook Messiah Cottesmore  10 10 No
9 Class 9. 80cm Section 9 Ruby Kent Scoops Fernie 8 8 No
9 Class 9. 80cm Section 9 Georgia Debenham Wonford Torch Flame Burghley 8 8 No
9 Class 9. 80cm Section 9 Marcella Eaton-Reynolds Moneyhills Mylo Quorn  6 6 No
9 Class 9. 80cm Section 9 Ruby Kent Flicks Grey Fernie 4 4 No
9 Class 9. 80cm Section 9 Eira Owen Ashwey Dark D Way Cottesmore  4 4 No
9 Class 9. 80cm Section 9 Poppy Kayes Ellie's Duchess S. Notts 4 4 No
9 Class 9. 80cm Section 9 Sophia Hollis Annandale Joseph Burghley 1 1 No

10 Class 10. 90cm Section 10 Sarah Pindar Molly Fernie 10 10 3 6 29 Yes 1
10 Class 10. 90cm Section 10 Eliza Turcan Paddy from Bargy Fernie 8 8 16 Yes 2
10 Class 10. 90cm Section 10 Phoebe Sumnall JJ's Blue Eyed Boy Grove 4 10 14 Yes 3
10 Class 10. 90cm Section 10 Teagan Owen Clochanard Silver Captain Cottesmore  10 10 No
10 Class 10. 90cm Section 10 Emily Seary Clover Cottesmore  8 8 No
10 Class 10. 90cm Section 10 Georgia Debenham Wonford Torch Flame Burghley 6 6 No
11 Class 11. 1m Section 11 Sarah Pindar Molly Fernie 10 10 10 30 Yes 1
11 Class 11. 1m Section 11 Emily Seary Clover Cottesmore  10 10 No


